KEY FEATURES
Page 1 of 7
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
HRPS-M50
Hall-Effect Angle Sensor with Integrated Connector

Page 6 of 7
HOW TO ORDER (Example: HRPSM50-F-A120S-05)
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional:
— for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage;
— for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
“I” models (4 to 20mA) must use “RE” voltage supply.
2 Models with ERA < 45° available on request.
3 Other output functions available, please check availability.
Series Actuator
HRPSM50 _
F = flat shaft
H = lever 70mm
K = lever 50mm
Output protocol 1
_
A = analogic
I = current
Output function 3
_
S = standard (CW)
I = inverted (CCW)
- -
Electric
rotational
angle 2
_ _ _
045
060
090
120
180
270
360
-
Voltage supply
_ _
05 = 4.5 to 5.5 V
RE = 10 to 30 V
HRPS-M50
Hall-Effect Sensor with Integrated Connector
OUTPUT VOLTAGE DEPENDING ON LEVER POSITION
ERA = electrical rotation angle. The electrical rotation angle is the part of the rotation where the rotor's position affects the sensor's output.
Custom output functions available on request.